
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
25

154
271
749
218
359

64
307

Last Name
MATYS
PETRLA
VLASÁK
LU2
PECHÁČKOVÁ
MORAVEC
MORAVEC
BUCHER

First Name
MIROSLAV
ROBERT
MAREK

SOŇA
PATRIK
ZDENĚK
ANKE

Car/Bike Tx
705
708
125

98
87

739
34

434

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA FZ6
DUCATI 749
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA FZ1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6

Laps
5
4
5
3
5
4
4
3

In Lap
4
3
2
2
4
2
3
2

Best Tm
2:48.970
2:49.978
2:57.360
3:03.138
3:10.238
3:17.859
3:18.687
4:01.652

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Kvalifika ční trénink 1

Qualify

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 09:00

Printed: 28.7.2011 9:21:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(25) MIROSLAV MATYS
1

2
3
4

p5

(154) ROBERT PETRLA
1
2
3

p4

(271) MAREK VLASÁK
1

2
3
4

p5

(749) LU2
1
2

p3

(218) SOŇA PECHÁČKOVÁ
1
2

3
4

p5

(359) PATRIK MORAVEC
1
2
3

p4

(64) ZDENĚK MORAVEC
1

2
3

p4

(307) ANKE BUCHER

1
2

p3

Lap Tm

2:56.002
2:50.230
2:51.363
2:48.970
3:07.519

3:00.325
2:52.444
2:49.978
3:02.890

3:06.469
2:57.360
2:57.805
3:00.966
3:16.345

3:40.305
3:03.138
3:15.772

3:20.787
3:17.290
3:14.663
3:10.238
3:32.831

3:44.391
3:17.859
5:05.155
3:34.075

3:44.731
3:19.721
3:18.687
3:47.886

4:19.925
4:01.652
4:21.367

Diff

+7.032

+1.260
+2.393

-
+18.549

+10.347
+2.466

-

+12.912

+9.109

-
+0.445
+3.606

+18.985

+37.167
-

+12.634

+10.549
+7.052

+4.425
-

+22.593

+26.532
-

+1:47.296

+16.216

+26.044

+1.034
-

+29.199

+18.273
-

+19.715

Time of Day

9:06:30.399

9:09:20.629
9:12:11.992
9:15:00.962
9:18:08.481

9:09:52.487
9:12:44.931
9:15:34.909

9:18:37.799

9:08:04.682

9:11:02.042
9:13:59.847
9:17:00.813
9:20:17.158

9:14:00.751
9:17:03.889
9:20:19.661

9:07:47.158
9:11:04.448

9:14:19.111
9:17:29.349
9:21:02.180

9:09:03.637
9:12:21.496
9:17:26.651

9:21:00.726

9:09:02.506

9:12:22.227
9:15:40.914
9:19:28.800

9:11:13.140
9:15:14.792
9:19:36.159

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Kvalifika ční trénink 1

Qualify

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 09:00

Printed: 28.7.2011 9:21:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
146

25
154
271
749
177

4
359
115
43
X9

307

Last Name
JABLONSKÝ
MATYS
PETRLA
VLASÁK
LU2
DYKASTOVÁ
NÝVLT
MORAVEC
BÍLÝ
KLIMT
TRANSP 1378649
BUCHER

First Name
MIROSLAV
MIROSLAV
ROBERT
MAREK

MARIA
JAN
PATRIK
MIROSLAV
STEFAN

ANKE

Car/Bike Tx
131
705
708
125

98
729
119
739

53
415
410
434

Sponsor
KAWASAKI 6
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA FZ6
DUCATI 749
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA FZ1
DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000
BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R6

Laps
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3

In Lap
4
2
2
4
1
4
4
4
4
4
3
3

Best Tm
2:33.867
2:41.557
2:41.967
2:46.955
2:51.616
2:51.926
2:53.046
2:53.977
3:01.076
3:03.225
3:05.557
3:34.102

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Kvalifika ční trénink 2

Qualify

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 10:20

Printed: 28.7.2011 10:38:57

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

3
4

(307) ANKE BUCHER
1
2

3

Lap Tm

3:05.557
3:38.108

3:42.932
3:36.551
3:34.102

Diff

-
+32.551

+8.830
+2.449

-

Time of Day

10:33:17.926
10:36:56.034

10:27:54.581
10:31:31.132

10:35:05.234

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(146) MIROSLAV JABLONSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(25) MIROSLAV MATYS
1
2
3

4
5

(154) ROBERT PETRLA

1
2
3
4

(271) MAREK VLASÁK
1
2
3

4

(749) LU2
1

2
3
4

(177) MARIA DYKASTOVÁ
1
2
3

4

(4) JAN NÝVLT
1

2
3
4

(359) PATRIK MORAVEC

1
2
3
4

(115) MIROSLAV BÍLÝ
1
2

3
4

(43) STEFAN KLIMT

1
2
3

p4

(X9) TRANSP 1378649
1
2

Lap Tm

2:43.789
2:37.091
2:35.055
2:33.867
2:40.834

2:45.804
2:41.557
2:47.675
2:43.922
2:45.000

2:44.039
2:41.967
2:41.971
2:45.261

2:51.589
2:52.981
2:47.103
2:46.955

2:51.616
2:52.249
2:52.020
2:57.901

3:03.768
2:57.313
2:59.794
2:51.926

2:57.548
2:55.080
2:53.217
2:53.046

3:04.828
2:56.846
3:05.570
2:53.977

3:07.982
3:06.987
3:03.815
3:01.076

3:12.315
3:07.316
3:05.494
3:03.225

3:12.367
3:07.290

Diff

+9.922

+3.224
+1.188

-
+6.967

+4.247
-

+6.118

+2.365
+3.443

+2.072
-

+0.004
+3.294

+4.634
+6.026
+0.148

-

-

+0.633
+0.404
+6.285

+11.842
+5.387
+7.868

-

+4.502

+2.034
+0.171

-

+10.851
+2.869

+11.593
-

+6.906
+5.911

+2.739
-

+9.090
+4.091
+2.269

-

+6.810
+1.733

Time of Day

10:25:39.664

10:28:16.755
10:30:51.810
10:33:25.677
10:36:06.511

10:25:52.135
10:28:33.692
10:31:21.367

10:34:05.289
10:36:50.289

10:27:53.919
10:30:35.886
10:33:17.857
10:36:03.118

10:27:41.945
10:30:34.926
10:33:22.029

10:36:08.984

10:26:56.379

10:29:48.628
10:32:40.648
10:35:38.549

10:28:27.521
10:31:24.834
10:34:24.628

10:37:16.554

10:27:07.727

10:30:02.807
10:32:56.024
10:35:49.070

10:28:27.167
10:31:24.013
10:34:29.583
10:37:23.560

10:27:53.482
10:31:00.469

10:34:04.284
10:37:05.360

10:27:04.489
10:30:11.805
10:33:17.299
10:36:20.524

10:27:05.079
10:30:12.369

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Kvalifika ční trénink 2

Qualify

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 10:20

Printed: 28.7.2011 10:38:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
X31
154
749
146
177

25
4

359
271
115
218
307

Last Name
TRANSP 521388
PETRLA
LU2
JABLONSKÝ
DYKASTOVÁ
MATYS
NÝVLT
MORAVEC
VLASÁK
BÍLÝ
PECHÁČKOVÁ
BUCHER

First Name

ROBERT

MIROSLAV
MARIA
MIROSLAV
JAN
PATRIK
MAREK
MIROSLAV
SOŇA
ANKE

Car/Bike Tx
521388

708
98

131
729
705
119
739
125

53
87

434

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 749
KAWASAKI 6
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA FZ1
YAMAHA FZ6
DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
1
4
4
3

In Lap
5
3
3
2
4
2
4
4
1
2
4
3

Best Tm
2:21.112
2:37.316
2:41.214
2:42.174
2:45.493
2:45.664
2:46.592
2:49.525
2:50.723
3:03.652
3:09.704
3:37.401

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Kvalifika ční trénink 3

Qualify

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 11:40

Printed: 28.7.2011 11:59:04

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

1
2

3
4

(307) ANKE BUCHER

1
2
3

Lap Tm

3:12.843
3:10.752
3:11.224
3:09.704

3:48.436
3:40.444
3:37.401

Diff

+3.139
+1.048

+1.520
-

+11.035
+3.043

-

Time of Day

11:47:10.704
11:50:21.456

11:53:32.680
11:56:42.384

11:48:40.329
11:52:20.773
11:55:58.174

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(X31) TRANSP 521388
1

2
3
4
5

(154) ROBERT PETRLA
1
2
3

4
p5

(749) LU2

1
2
3
4

p5

(146) MIROSLAV JABLONSKÝ
1
2

3
4

p5

(177) MARIA DYKASTOVÁ
1
2
3

4
p5

(25) MIROSLAV MATYS

1
2
3
4

p5

(4) JAN NÝVLT
1
2

3
4

p5

(359) PATRIK MORAVEC
1
2
3

4

(271) MAREK VLASÁK
1

(115) MIROSLAV BÍLÝ
1
2
3

p4

(218) SOŇA PECHÁČKOVÁ

Lap Tm

2:30.409
2:25.433
2:23.087
2:21.594
2:21.112

2:43.652
2:40.315
2:37.316
2:37.791
2:57.082

2:47.952
2:46.291
2:41.214
2:43.390
3:02.049

2:48.145
2:42.174
2:44.161
2:44.867
2:59.342

2:52.007
2:50.322
2:51.085
2:45.493
3:06.894

2:47.879
2:45.664
2:46.269
2:46.334
3:11.380

2:50.973
2:51.077
2:47.377
2:46.592
3:04.648

2:58.408
2:56.761
2:53.689
2:49.525

2:50.723

3:07.186
3:03.652
3:04.863
3:27.574

Diff

+9.297

+4.321
+1.975
+0.482

-

+6.336
+2.999

-

+0.475
+19.766

+6.738
+5.077

-
+2.176

+20.835

+5.971
-

+1.987
+2.693

+17.168

+6.514
+4.829
+5.592

-
+21.401

+2.215
-

+0.605
+0.670

+25.716

+4.381
+4.485

+0.785
-

+18.056

+8.883
+7.236
+4.164

-

-

+3.534
-

+1.211

+23.922

Time of Day

11:46:22.141

11:48:47.574
11:51:10.661
11:53:32.255
11:55:53.367

11:46:35.280
11:49:15.595
11:51:52.911

11:54:30.702
11:57:27.784

11:46:56.548
11:49:42.839
11:52:24.053
11:55:07.443

11:58:09.492

11:46:14.171
11:48:56.345

11:51:40.506
11:54:25.373
11:57:24.715

11:46:38.310
11:49:28.632
11:52:19.717

11:55:05.210
11:58:12.104

11:46:14.558
11:49:00.222
11:51:46.491
11:54:32.825

11:57:44.205

11:46:45.099
11:49:36.176

11:52:23.553
11:55:10.145
11:58:14.793

11:47:11.048
11:50:07.809
11:53:01.498

11:55:51.023

11:46:53.334

11:48:01.477
11:51:05.129
11:54:09.992

11:57:37.566

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Kvalifika ční trénink 3

Qualify

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 11:40

Printed: 28.7.2011 11:58:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


